
Open House: Monday, February 5, 2018 , 7:30 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Tuesday, February 6, 2018 in SIRC  

Deadline on Handshake– THIS FRIDAY, January 26, 2018 

Open House - Tuesday, February  13, 2018, 7:00 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Tuesday February 13 and Wednesday, February 14, 2018 in SIRC 

January 24, 2018  2-6pm in the Breslin Center 

Six Hospitality Companies Attending: 

Bay Harbor Yacht Club, Entertainment Cruises,  Grand Traverse Resort and Spa,                   

Hillstone Restaurant Group,  Little Harbor Club,  E & J Gallo Winery 

Summer Internships in hotels leading to full-time management offers! 

Full time Management and Internship Opportunities 

Spring into Recruiting with SIRC! 

For the Companies below go to Handshake to submit your Resume for Interviews! 

https://msu.joinhandshake.com/login 

Join MSU Alum Brian Baran, Executive Casino Host who will share advice  

about jobs in Casinos! 

“Meet and Greet” in the SIRC Office Friday, January 26, 2018 from 10:00-11:00 am 



Open House: Monday, February 19, 2018 , 7:30 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Tuesday, February 20, 2018 in SIRC  

Open House: Tuesday February 20, 2018 , 7:00 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Wednesday, February 21, 2018 in SIRC  

Open House: Thursday February 22, 2018 , 7:00PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Friday February 23, 2018 in SIRC  

Full time Management and Internship Opportunities 

Full time Management and Internship Opportunities 

Full time Management and Internship Opportunities 

Stay Tuned for more company updates ! 

Full time Management and Internship Opportunities 

Open House: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 , 7:00 PM @N105 BCC 

Interviews - Thursday,  February 22, 2018 in SIRC  

 Will be posted on Handshake soon! 

SIRC|The Student and Industry Resource Center | shbsirc@msu.edu    

  517-353-9747 | 228 Eppley Center 


